Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

IOpen Paranaense de kart 2021.

| JUNIOR E JR MENOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TL 6 28/05/2021 15:50 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:51:01

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(27) FELIPE FALK

1 15:55:47.313 49.925 18.225 17.695 14.005
2 15:56:33.825 46.512 -3.413 15.970 16.848 13.694
3 15:57:19.490 45.665 -0.847 15.592 16.589 13.484
4 15:58:05.120 45.630 -0.035 15.497 16.580 13.553
5 15:58:50.862 45.742 +0.112 15.529 16.679 13.534
6 15:59:36.342 45.480 -0.262 15.473 16.563 13.444
7 16:00:21.639 45.297 -0.183 15.393 16.515 13.389
8 16:01:07.035 45.396 +0.099 15.423 16.506 13.467
9 16:01:52.554 45.519 +0.123 15.456 16.591 13.472
10 16:02:37.934 45.380 -0.139 15.419 16.536 13.425
1" 16:04:48.689 2:10.7565  +1:25.375 15.408 16.588 1:38.759
12 16:05:35.087 46.398 -1:24.357 16.066 16.750 13.582
13 16:06:20.769 45.682 -0.716 15.583 16.567 13.532
14 16:07:32.740 1:11.971 +26.289 15.632 16.549 39.890
15 16:08:18.866 46.126 -25.845 15.935 16.669 13.522
16 16:09:04.443 45.577 -0.549 15.391 16.580 13.606
17 16:09:50.094 45.651 +0.074 15.490 16.652 13.509
18 16:10:35.643 45.549 -0.102 15.406 16.576 13.567

(16) PIETRO TORNERI

1 15:52:32.703 51.291 18.770 18.136 14.385
2 15:53:19.941 47.238 -4.053 16.367 16.980 13.891
3 15:54:06.637 46.696 -0.542 16.028 16.851 13.817
4 15:54:52.630 45.993 -0.703 15.724 16.636 13.633
5 15:55:38.565 45.935 -0.058 15.602 16.625 13.708
6 15:56:24.353 45.788 -0.147 15.523 16.574 13.691
7 15:57:09.917 45.564 -0.224 15.499 16.584 13.481
8 15:57:55.574 45.657 +0.093 15.560 16.540 13.557
9 15:58:41.160 45.586 -0.071 15.444 16.550 13.592
10 15:59:26.699 45.539 -0.047 15.513 16.566 13.460
1" 16:00:12.074 45.375 -0.164 15.426 16.529 13.420
12 16:02:16.084 2:04.010  +1:18.635 15.563
13 16:03:02.616 46.532 -1:17.478 16.258 16.534 13.740
14 16:03:48.480 45.864 -0.668 15.508 16.769 13.587
15 16:04:34.272 45.792 -0.072 15.579 16.620 13.593
16 16:05:20.087 45.815 +0.023 15.393 16.804 13.618
17 16:07:03.337 1:43.250 +57.435 15.520 16.505 1:11.225
18 16:07:53.891 50.554 -52.696 20.323 16.619 13.612
19 16:08:39.596 45.705 -4.849 156.517 16.556 13.632
20 16:09:25.283 45.687 -0.018 15.537 16.515 13.635
21 16:10:10.890 45.607 -0.080 15.522 16.506 13.579
22 16:10:56.573 45.683 +0.076 15.499 16.491 13.693
23 16:11:42.302 45.729 +0.046 15.637 16.476 13.716

(135) FILLIPOFIORENTINO

1 15:55:59.905 51.069 18.354 18.029 14.686

2 15:56:46.365 46.460 -4.609 15.811 16.839 13.810

3 15:57:32.200 45835 -0.625 15536 16.620 13.679

4 15:58:17.854 45654 -0.181 15.423 16.574 13.657

5 15:59:03.962 46.108 +0.454 15.554 16.837 13.717

6 15:59:49.624 45.662 0446 15515 16.539 13.608

7 16:00:35.382 45.758 +0.096 15.332 16.700 13.726

8 16:03:38.051 3:02.669 +2:16.911 15.335 16.526 2:30.808

9 16:04:24.453 46402  -2:16267  16.186 16.568 13.648

10 16:05:10.095 45.642 -0.760 15.419 16.629 13.594

1 16:05:55.722 45627 -0.015 15390 16.596 13.641

12 16:06:41.433 45.711 +0.084 15418 16.632 13.661

13 16:07:27.020 45.587 -0.124 15.415 16.574 13.598

14 16:08:12.741 45.721 +0.134  15.398 16.613 13.710

15 16:08:58.730 45.989 +0.268 15.553 16.785 13.651

16 16:09:44.305 45.575 0414 15.421 16.553 13.601

17 16:10:30.035 45.730 +0.155  15.463 16.624 13.643

18 16:11:15.807 45.772 +0.042 15.377 16.682 13.713
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